
Colorado Division of Oil and Public Safety RMFD Registered Service Agencies Page 1 of 3  

Colorado Department of Labor and Employment Phone: 303-318-8525 
Division of Oil and Public Safety – Petroleum Program Fax: 303-318-8488 
633 17th  Street, Suite 500 Email: cdle_oil_inspection@state.co.us 
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Retail Motor Fuel Device Registered Service Agencies 
(Revised 07/21/2020) 

Company Mailing Address Contact Name Business Number Fax Number Email Address 

 
Acterra Group Inc. 

7100 Broadway Suite 6S 
Denver, CO 80221 

 
Mikel Brooker 

 
303-629-6881 

 
N/A 

 
mikel.brooker@acterragroup.net 

Advanced Petroleum 
Repair LLC 

24227 Road G2 
Cortez, CO 81321 

 
Brian Lyons 

 
970-565-4338 

 
970-565-4326 

 
lyonsguide@yahoo.com 

 
Crompco LLC 

1815 Gallagher Rd 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 

19462 

 
Ed Kubinsky 

 
610-276-5914 

 
610-278-7621 

 
ed.kubinsky@crompco.com 

 
Dakota Petroleum 

4785 Prominent Mesa View 
Colorado Springs, CO 80924 

DeRon 
Ritchie 

 
719-930-8352 

 
N/A 

 
ritchiederon@gmail.com 

 
Don’s Maintenance 

1124 31st Ave 
Greeley, CO 80634 

 
Rick Asmussen 

 
970-353-3935 

 
970-353-4181 

 
pumpfxr@live.com 

Eaton Sales & 
Service LLC 

Colorado Springs 

 
610 E Brookside 

Colorado Springs, CO 80906 

 
Rand Ancell 

 
719-475-9440 

 
719-475-8582 

 
randa@eatonmetal.com 

Eaton Sales & 
Service LLC Denver 

4803 York St 
Denver, CO 80216 

 
Maria Herring 

 
303-296-5711 

 
303-296-5752 

 
mariah@eatonmetal.com 
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Eaton Sales & 
Service LLC Grand 

Junction 

556 25 Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81505 

 
Dwaine Lange 

 
970-245-0144 

 
970-245-1143 

 
dwainel@eatonmetal.com 

Eaton Sales & Service 
LLC 

Northern CO 

475 Denver Ave 
Loveland, CO 80537 

 
Todd Regan 

 
970-663-5781 

 
970-663-5832 

 
toddr@eatonmetal.com 

Fuel Management 
Solutions Inc 

PO Box 21599 
Cheyenne, WY 82003 

 
Brad Nelson 

 
307-635-5515 

 
N/A 

 
fms.cheyenne@gmail.com 

Independent Pump 
Co 

714 Noland Ave, Unit A 
Grand Junction, CO 81501 

 
Tony Giandonato 

 
970-242-5433 

 
970-242-5847 

 
info@ipumpco.com 

Jack’s Petroleum 
Services 

1280 S 1200 W 
Ogden, UT 84404 

 
Jack Hardman 

 
801-699-0114 

 
N/A 

 
jackhardman048@gmail.com 

 
K.T. Fuel Services Inc 

PO Box 309 
Needville, TX 77461 

 
Billy Wigginton 

 
281-543-0643 

 
N/A 

 
BFWigginton@gmail.com 

Kubat Equipment & 
Service Co 

1070 S Galapago 
Denver, CO 80223 Brian Weiner 303-777-2044 303-777-5310 bw@kubatequip.com 

Northwest Tank & 
Environmental 

Services 

17407 59th Ave SE 
Snohomish, WA 98296 

 
Bob Wiese 

 
800-742-9620 

 
425-645-7881 

 
bw@nwtank.com 

Patriot Petroleum 
Solutions 

241 S. Madison Ave., 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Josh Skov N/A 970-689-0758 josh@patriotpetroleumsolutions.co
m 
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Petroleum 
Management 

20203 Hwy 60 
Platteville, CO 80651 

 
Nolan Medina 

 
970-539-0652 

 
970-737-1045 

 
Nolanpm75@gmail.com 

 
Respect LLC 

8875 Hwy 550 
Durango, CO 81303 

 
Dan Lyons 

 
970-259-2740 

 
970-259-2740 

 
Respect.llc@gmail.com 

Rocky Mountain 
Petroleum Services 

4490 S Wollott Ct 
Denver, CO 80236 

 
David Amn 

 
303-638-0883 

 
303-797-1958 

 
440David@gmail.com 

RTS Environmental 
Services 

PO Box 3798 Parker, 
CO 80134 

 
Sandy Santana 

 
303-928-7742 

 
N/A 

 
dpssgs@gmail.com 

Seneca Construction 
LLC 

200 S Raritan 
Denver, CO 80223 

 
Dan Weems 

 
303-744-2125 

 
303-744-2457 

 
kcook@senecaco.com 

 
T-Bone Construction 

1310 Ford St 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

 
Jeff Pyle 

 
719-425-8413 

 
N/A 

 
jeff.pyle@tboneconstruction.com 

 
The Same Electric 

3178 Nome St 
Aurora, CO 80010 

 
Michael Forbes 

 
303-751-9116 

 
303-366-4618 

 
mike@sameelectric.com 

 
Willborn Bros Co 

PO Box 2089 Amarillo, 
TX 79105 

 
Ricki Prothero 

 
806-372-4311 

 
806-372-6832 

 
service@willbornco.com 

 
Yant Equipment 

PO Box 994 Ogallala, 
NE 69153 

 
Scott Condon 

 
308-284-8321 

 
303-284-6514 

 
scottc@yantequipment.com 
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